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Kit Modul SFP+, GHT-NET, 10Gbps,

I.D.: 76995898
Data 28.12.22 Coduri CPV 30237000-9 32420000-3
publicarii
Pretul 4.537,80 RON - 4.537,80 RON
estimativ:

Descriere:  Kit Modul SFP+, GHT-NET, 10Gbps, LC Conector, 10km, Cisco SFP-10G-BXU-I, Compatibil,
SMF, 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX



